Dem Zertifikat liegt unsere Prüf- und Zertifizierungsordnung zugrunde und es bestätigt die Konformität
des Produktes mit den oben genannten Standards und Prüfgrundlagen. Zusätzliche Anforderungen
in Ländern, in denen das Produkt in Verkehr gebracht werden soll, müssen zusätzlich
betrachtet werden. Die Herstellung des zertifizierten Produktes wird überwacht.
This certificate is based on our Testing and Certification Regulation and states the conformity
of the product with the standards and testing requirements as indicated above. Any additional
requirements in countries where the product is going to be marketed have to be considered
additionally. The manufacturing of the certified product is subject to surveillance.

Type:
Modelle sind auf nächste(r) Seite(n) gelistet
Type designation(s) are listed on the next page(s)
Technische Daten:
Technical Data:
Refer to the next page(s)
ANLAGE (Appendix): 1.0
Gültig ab: 2024-09-13 Zertifizierungsstelle:
Valid from:    Certification body:
Ausstellungsdatum:  2024-09-13
Date of issue:  _______________________________________
                   Zhao Xinhua
Seite Page  2 / 2
Zertifikat Certificate
Zertifikatsnummer Certificate No.:
R 50642449  0001
Berichtsnummer Report No.:
CN24PFGL  001
Produkt Product: Energy Storage system
(RECHARGEABLE Li-ion BATTERY SYSTEM(CONTAINER)-DC ESS)
Modell Type: Bezeichnung Designation:
 1) HSL3C7001-03343EU , 2) HSL3C7001-03761EU , 3) HSL3C7001-04179EU ,
4) HSL3C7001-04597EU , 5) HSL3C7001-05015EU
Maximum charge and discharge power [kW]: 1)1671.987  2)1880.985
                                         3)2089.98   4)2298.982
                                         5)2507.98
Upper limit voltage [Vd.c.]            : 1497.6